www.controls-group.com/ipcglobalContact us: ipcglobalsales@controls-group.com
IPC Global’s Four Point Bend Jig
has been designed to subject
an asphalt specimen to four
point bending with backlash
free rotation and horizontal
translation of all load and
reaction points.

Size	 455 x 460 x 230 mm (H x W x D)
Weight	 35 kg
Ordering Information
PV70400 — UTM-30 Four Point Bend Jig c/w Yoke Alignment
Tool for 355.5 x 50 x 60mm
PV70402 — UTM-16P Four Point Bend Jig c/w Yoke Alignment
Tool for 355.5 x 50 x 60mm
PV72101 — AsphaltQube and AST Four Point Bend Jig c/w Yoke
Alignment Tool for 355.5 x 50 x 60mm
PV70406 — Yoke Alignment Tool for 420 x 70 x 70mm
PV70403 — 4PB PVC beam (dummy specimen)
PV70404 — 4PB Apparatus reference beam assembly
PV70116 — Temperature measurement kit –
Low Temp Range (-50°C)
UTS018 - EN 4 Point Bend Test for Rectangular Prisms
Additional accessories may be required to create a working testing system.
Please contact us for advice.